
TITAN TOTS PRESCHOOL SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 
2020-2021 

Educating the whole student – mind, body and soul. 

PRESCHOOL – MRS. HOFER (2 & 3 Day Classes, TEW) 
SCHOOL BAG (LARGE ENOUGH TO FIT FOLDER IN) 

1 PENCIL BOX 

2 GLUE STICKS 

1 BOX CRAYOLA MARKERS (BASIC COLORS, BROAD) 

1 FOLDER (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME ON THE OUTSIDE) 

1 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR PAINT SET 

1 3 RING BINDER WITH CLEAR FRONT POCKET - SIZE: 1" 

1 PACKAGE CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS FOR BINDERS 

1 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK  

1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 

1 CONTAINER OF BABY WIPES/ HAND WIPES 

*FULL CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO BE KEPT IN BACKPACK

2 DAY CLASS: 

1 BOX KLEENEX 

1 BOX OF STRAWS 
3 DAY CLASS: 

1 PACKAGE OF NAPKINS 

1 LARGE BAG PLAIN M&M’S 

PRESCHOOL – MRS. KIRSCH (TEW) 
SCHOOL BAG (LARGE ENOUGH TO FIT FOLDER IN) 

1 FOLDER (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME ON THE OUTSIDE) 

1 PACKAGE CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS FOR BINDERS 

1 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME ON 

THE OUTSIDE)  

1  3 RING BINDER WITH CLEAR FRONT POCKET- SIZE: 1”  

1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 

*FULL CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO BE KEPT IN BACKPACK

AM CLASS: 
1 BOX OF STRAWS 

1 PACKAGE OF NAPKINS 

1 BOTTLES OF ELMER’S WHITE GLUE  

1 BOX CRAYOLA CRAYONS (8 COUNT, THIN) 

PM CLASS: 
1 LARGE BAG OF SKITTLES 

1 BOX KLEENEX 

1 CONTAINER OF BABY WIPES/ HAND WIPES 

1 BOX CRAYOLA MARKERS (BASIC COLORS, BROAD) 

PRE-KINDERGARTEN – MRS. HAYES (TEE) 

SCHOOL BAG – big enough to hold a folder, NO WHEELS 

1 GLUE STICK 

1 BOX 24CT REGULAR CRAYOLA CRAYONS 

1 BOX OF WIDE CRAYOLA CLASSIC MARKERS 

1 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR PAINT SET 

1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 

1 BOX OF KLEENEX 

1 PKG OF NAPKINS 

1 PKG OF HAND OR BABY WIPES 

BLANKET AND SMALL PILLOW FOR NAP TIME 

*FULL CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO BE KEPT IN BACKPACK

PRE-KINDERGARTEN – MRS. LEINTZ & MRS. HILTON (TEW) 
SCHOOL BAG (LARGE ENOUGH TO FIT FOLDER IN) 

2 BOXES CRAYOLA MARKERS (BASIC COLORS, BROAD) 

2 BOXES CRAYOLA CRAYONS (8 COUNT, THIN) (LEINTZ) 

1 BOTTLE OF ELMER’S WHITE GLUE (LEINTZ) 
2 BOXES 24CT CRAYOLA CRAYONS (HILTON) 
2 BLACK FINE DRY ERASE MARKERS (HILTON) 

1 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME ON 
THE OUTSIDE) (HILTON) 

3 ELMER’S GLUE STICKS 

1 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR PAINT SET 

1 PLASTIC FOLDER (LABELED WITH CHILD’S NAME ON THE 

OUTSIDE) 

1 3 RING BINDER WITH CLEAR FRONT POCKET - SIZE: 1" 

1 SMALL BLANKET 

1 BEACH TOWEL (HILTON) 
2 ROLLS OF PAPER TOWELS  

1 PKG NAPKINS (HILTON) 
1 LARGE BAG OF SKITTLES  

1 BOX KLEENEX 

*FULL CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO BE KEPT IN BACKPACK

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT ALL STUDENTS BRING 
A LABELED WATER BOTTLE TO SCHOOL.  

THANK YOU! 


